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A J. P. Alarie 865-576-1870 alariejp@ornl.gov
Janice D. Allgood 865-574-4986 allgoodjd@ornl.gov
Brian K. Annis 865-574-5047 annisbk@ornl.gov
Lawrence  (Larry) M. Anovitz 865-574-5034 anovitzlm@ornl.gov
Thomas Arnold 865-574-5024 arnoldt@ornl.gov
Keiji G. Asano 865-574-7469 asanokg@ornl.gov
Zerihun  (Zeri) Assefa 865-574-5013 assefaz@ornl.gov
Tolga Aytug 865-574-6271 aytugt@ornl.gov

B Yaspal S. Badyal 865-241-6983 badyalys@ornl.gov
Michael  (Mike) D. Barnes 865-574-4923 barnesmd1@ornl.gov
David B. Beach 865-574-5024 beachdb@ornl.gov
Pascale   Benezeth-Gisquet 865-574-4960 benezethp@ornl.gov
Deon A. Bennett 865-241-2901 bennettda@ornl.gov
Deborah  (Debbie) S. Blazier 865-574-7238 blazierds@ornl.gov
James  (Jim) G. Blencoe 865-574-7041 blencoejg@ornl.gov
Peter V. Bonnesen 865-574-6715 bonnesenpv@ornl.gov
Debra A. Bostick 865-574-2447 bostickda@ornl.gov
Phillip  (Phil) F. Britt 865-574-5029 brittpf@ornl.gov
Gilbert  (Gil) M. Brown 865-576-2756 browngm1@ornl.gov
A. C. Buchanan III 865-576-2168 buchananac@ornl.gov
Michelle V. Buchanan 865-574-4986 buchananmv@ornl.gov
Michael  (Mike) N. Burnett 865-574-6357 burnettmn@ornl.gov

C Brenda W. Campbell 865-574-4860 campbellbw@ornl.gov
R. Douglas  (Doug) Canaan 865-574-4887 canaanrd@ornl.gov
Marc Rhea Chattin 865-574-7713 chattinmr@ornl.gov
Ariel A. Chialvo 865-574-1252 chialvoaa@ornl.gov
Hank D. Cochran 865-574-6821 cochranhdjr@ornl.gov
David R. Cole 865-574-5473 coledr@ornl.gov
A. L. Compere 865-574-4970 compereal@ornl.gov
Peter T. Cummings 865-574-4971 cummingspt@ornl.gov

D Reza T. Dabestani 865-576-7325 dabestanir@ornl.gov
Sheng Dai 865-576-7307 dais@ornl.gov
Jeffrey  (Jeff) S. Delashmitt 865-574-7063 delashmittjs@ornl.gov
Laetitia H. Delmau 865-576-2093 delmaulh@ornl.gov
David L. Denton 865-574-4888 dentondl@ornl.gov
Douglas  (Doug) C. Duckworth 865-576-6296 duckworthdc@ornl.gov

E Nancy L. Engle 865-576-2048 englenl@ornl.gov
Barbara R. Evans 865-241-3185 evansb@ornl.gov

F Mostafa Fayek 865-576-4839 fayekm@ornl.gov
Robert  (Bob) S. Foote 865-576-2032 footers@ornl.gov
Rebecca A. Fortner 865-574-4907 fortnerra@ornl.gov
Christopher J. Fowler 865-574-6255 fowlercj@ornl.gov

G John Paul Getty 865-574-4653 gettyjp@ornl.gov
Joseph  (Joe) M. Giaquinto 865-574-4887 giaquintojm@ornl.gov
John K. Gibson 865-576-4291 gibsonjk@ornl.gov
David C. Glasgow 865-574-4918 glasgowdc@ornl.gov
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Doug Goeringer 865-574-3469 goeringerde@ornl.gov
Maryna Gorbunova 865-574-6717 gorbunovam@ornl.gov
Gudrun Goretzki 865-576-1305 goretzkig@ornl.gov
Elias Greenbaum 865-574-6835 greenbaum@ornl.gov
Deirdre  (Dee Dee) L. Greene 865-574-5033 greenedl1@ornl.gov
Wayne H. Griest 865-574-4864 griestwh@ornl.gov
William  (Bill) L. Griffith 865-574-4970 griffithwl@ornl.gov
Miroslaw  (Mirek) S. Gruszkiewicz 865-574-4965 gruszkiewicz@ornl.gov

H Anton  (Tony) Habenschuss 865-574-6018 habenschussa@ornl.gov
Edward  (Ed) W. Hagaman 865-576-2751 hagamanew@ornl.gov
Richard  (Dick) G. Haire 865-574-5007 hairerg@ornl.gov
Sara H. Harmon 865-576-6692 harmonsh@ornl.gov
Kevin J. Hart 865-241-5187 hartkj@ornl.gov
Robert  (Bob) L. Hettich 865-574-4968 hettichrl@ornl.gov
Sven nmn Hoffmann 865-574-3187 hoffmanns@ornl.gov
Kunlun Hong 865-574-4974 hongkq@ornl.gov
Jusuke   Horita 865-576-2750 horitaj@ornl.gov
Gregory  (Greg) B. Hurst 865-574-6142 hurstgb@ornl.gov
Stacy A. Hutchens 865-574-5555 hutchenssa@ornl.gov

I Ralph H. Ilgner 865-576-7909 ilgnerrh@ornl.gov
Hee-Jung Im 865-241-5189 imh@ornl.gov
Kristofor Ingeneri 865-574-2448 ingenerik@ornl.gov

J Glen P. Jackson 865-574-2447 jacksong@ornl.gov
Stephen C. Jacobson 865-574-8002 jacobsonsc@ornl.gov
Roger A. Jenkins 865-574-4871 jenkinsra@ornl.gov
Carroll K. Johnson 865-574-4975 johnsonck@ornl.gov

K Natalie A. Kan 865-574-1263 kanna@ornl.gov
Tamara  (Tammy) Jo Keever 865-574-6714 keevertj@ornl.gov
John M. Keller 865-574-4885 kellerjm@ornl.gov
Michelle Kidder 865-241-2159 kidderm@ornl.gov
Pradeep Kumar Koyadan Kizhakkedath 865-574-4923 koyadankizpk@ornl.gov
Tanya Kuritz 865-241-6013 kuritzt@ornl.gov

L Sharon L. Lantz 865-574-4882 lantzsl@ornl.gov
John Z. Larese 865-574-7640 laresejz@ornl.gov
Brian K. Larkins 865-574-6856 larkinsbk@ornl.gov
Byunghwan Lee 865-576-2638 leeb@ornl.gov
Ida Lee 865-241-6695 leei@ornl.gov
James Weifu Lee 865-574-1208 leejw@ornl.gov
Chengdu Liang 865-574-7232 liangcn@ornl.gov

M Becky R. Maggard 865-574-2456 maggardbr@ornl.gov
Shannon Mark Mahurin 865-574-7099 mahurinsm@ornl.gov
Beverly S. Mathis 865-576-0446 mathisbs@ornl.gov
Leon   Maya 865-574-4943 mayal@ornl.gov
Jimmy Mays 865-574-5119 maysjw@ornl.gov
Eddie H. McBay 865-576-6296 mcbayeh@ornl.gov
John M. McMahon 865-574-4858 mcmahonjm@ornl.gov
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Roosevelt   Merriweather 865-574-4887 merriweathr1@ornl.gov
Bruce A. Moyer 865-574-6718 moyerba@ornl.gov
Khaled Suleiman Mriziq 865-241-4958 mriziqks@ornl.gov
David R. Mullins 865-574-2796 mullinsdr@ornl.gov

N Michael  (Mike) T. Naney 865-576-2749 naneymt@ornl.gov
O Hugh Michael O'Neill 865-574-5004 oneillhm@ornl.gov

Steven  (Steve) H. Overbury 865-574-5040 overburysh@ornl.gov
P Donald  (Don) A. Palmer 865-576-5109 palmerda@ornl.gov

Mariappan Parans Paranthaman 865-574-5045 paranthamanm@ornl.gov
Sea H. Park 865-574-2448 parksh1@ornl.gov
Christopher  (Chris) D. Parks 865-574-7063 parkscd@ornl.gov
Linda K. Plemons 865-574-4881 plemonslk@ornl.gov
Marvin L. Poutsma 865-576-8339 poutsmaml@ornl.gov
Linda R. Pyles 865-574-4993 pyleslr@ornl.gov

R J. Michael  (Mike) Ramsey 865-574-5662 ramseyjm@ornl.gov
Jeremy D. Ramsey 865-574-5044 ramseyj@ornl.gov
Roswitha  (Rose) S. Ramsey 865-574-4796 ramseyrs@ornl.gov
Lovett Evan Reddick 865-576-0446 reddickle@ornl.gov
Pete Reilly 865-574-4919 reillypt@ornl.gov
Cyrus Khezr Riahi-Nezhad 865-574-9839 riahinezhadc@ornl.gov
Lee R. Riciputi 865-574-2449 riciputilr@ornl.gov
Moira K. Ridley 865-574-4960 ridleymk1@ornl.gov
Adam Justin Rondinone 865-574-5035 rondinoneaj@ornl.gov
Jennifer L. Rumppe 865-574-5018 rumppejl@ornl.gov

S Suree Saengkerdsub 865-576-0329 saengkerdsus@ornl.gov
Charlene A. Sanders 865-574-6596 sandersca@ornl.gov
Srivatsan Sathyamurthy 865-574-4418 sathyamurths@ornl.gov
Thomas G. Schaaff 865-574-4878 schaaffg@ornl.gov
Robert  (Bob) W. Shaw 865-574-4920 shawrw@ornl.gov
J. Michael  (Mike) Simonson 865-574-4962 simonsonjm@ornl.gov
Todd Skeen 865-574-5027 skeent@ornl.gov
Frederick  (Fred) V. Sloop Jr. 865-574-6716 sloopfvjr@ornl.gov
Deborah Ann Smith 865-574-4932 smithda@ornl.gov
Fred J. Smith 865-574-4945 smithfj@ornl.gov
J. Edward  (Eddie) Sutherland 865-574-7063 sutherlandje@ornl.gov

T Christopher  (Chris) D. Thomas 865-241-9183 thomascd@ornl.gov
Cyril V. Thompson 865-241-5605 thompsoncv@ornl.gov
Peter J. Todd 865-574-6824 toddpj@ornl.gov
Luke T. Tolley 865-241-9182 tolleylt@ornl.gov
Bruce A. Tomkins 865-574-4874 tomkinsba@ornl.gov
Patricia  (Pat) M. Trentham 865-574-4862 trenthampm@ornl.gov

V Catherine E. Vallet 865-574-4940 valletce@ornl.gov
Gary J. Van Berkel 865-574-1922 vanberkelgj@ornl.gov
Regina G. Violet 865-574-4971 violetrg@ornl.gov
Sriram Viswanathan 865-241-2901 viswanathan1@ornl.gov
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W David J. Wesolowski 865-574-6903 wesolowskid@ornl.gov
C. Scott White 865-574-7063 whitecs@ornl.gov
William  (Bill) B. Whitten 865-574-4921 whittenwb@ornl.gov
Marcus  (Marc) B. Wise 865-574-4867 wisemb@ornl.gov
Paul F. Wolfe 865-574-7713 wolfepf@ornl.gov
Linda K. Woods 865-576-7582 woodslk1@ornl.gov

X Jun   Xu 865-241-1976 xuj2@ornl.gov
Y Minami Yoda 865-241-1975 yodam@ornl.gov

Jack P. Young 865-574-4922 youngjp@ornl.gov
Z Zongtao Zhang 865-574-9839 zhangz1@ornl.gov

Haoguo Zhu 865-574-7094 zhuh@ornl.gov
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